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County Contacts

Belknap County: Laconia
Andy Fast
andrew.fast@unh.edu 
603-527-5475

Carroll County: Conway
Wendy Scribner 
wendy.scribner@unh.edu 
603-447-3834

Cheshire County: Keene
Steve Roberge 
steven.roberge@unh.edu 
603-352-4550

Coos County: Lancaster
Brendan Prusik 
brendan.prusik@unh.edu 
603-788-4961

Grafton County: North Haverhill
Jim Frohn
jim.frohn@unh.edu 
603-787-6944

Hillsborough County: Goffstown
Mary Tebo Davis 
mary.tebo@unh.edu 
603-641-6060

Merrimack County: Boscawen
Tim Fleury 
tim.fleury@unh.edu 
603-796-2151

Rockingham County: Brentwood
Greg Jordan
greg.jordan@unh.edu 
603-679-5616

Strafford County: Durham
Haley Andreozzi 
haley.andreozzi@unh.edu 
603-862-5327

Sullivan County: Newport
Glenn Gladders 
glenn.gadders@unh.edu 
603-863-9200


